ATTACHMENT #1 — Financial Condition Indicators

City of Moose Jaw

Financial Condition Indicators

January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019



City of Moose Jaw

Municipal Financial Condition Indicators

Taxes Receivable as % of Taxes Budgeted
Operating Fund Revenues to Total Budget
Operating Fund Expenditures to Total Budget
Financial Assets to Liabilities Operating Fund
Long Term Debt per Capita

Debt as Percentage of Debt Limit

Debt to Annual Taxation

2018
Dec. 31
97.7%
99.7%
99.7%
2.32
$1,879.38
67.0%

2.35

2019
Dec. 31
100.9%

N/A

N/A

N/A

$1,745.94
62.3%

2.12
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