## City of Moose Jaw Financial Condition Indicators





## City of Moose Jaw



## **Municipal Financial Condition Indicators**

	2018 <u>Dec. 31</u>	2019 <u>Dec. 31</u>
Taxes Receivable as % of Taxes Budgeted	97.7%	100.9%
Operating Fund Revenues to Total Budget	99.7%	N/A
Operating Fund Expenditures to Total Budget	99.7%	N/A
Financial Assets to Liabilities Operating Fund	2.32	N/A
Long Term Debt per Capita	\$1,879.38	\$1,745.94
Debt as Percentage of Debt Limit	67.0%	62.3%
Debt to Annual Taxation	2.35	2.12